
Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 1 6  D is t 6  Q u a lifie r  A t R e fle x
M eet Results
Se p 23-25, 2016

Page:  1
P rin te d : 9 /2 5 /2 0 1 6  3 :1 3 :1 2  P M

W ome n /  3 /  SR A
Se ss ion: 7

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Brenna  Hoy181
Iron C ross TX

9.825 9.725 9.5009.800 38.850
1 1T 1 3 1 

1 

Gracie  Hutchison532
Above The Bar TX

9.725 9.725 9.7009.275 38.425
4T 1T 5T 1 2 

2 

Be lla  LaCount182
Iron C ross TX

9.800 9.400 9.6509.350 38.200
2T 5T 4 2 3 

3 

M atea  Garey207
Discover TX

9.725 9.600 9.4509.275 38.050
4T 3 5T 4T 4 

4 

Em m a Chr is ty459
Acrosports TX

9.400 9.400 9.2759.450 37.525
18T 5T 3 10T 5 

5 

Annie  T ran528
Above The Bar TX

9.450 9.200 9.2759.475 37.400
15T 7T 2 10T 6 

6 

A lexandra  How e ll428
Legacy

9.425 9.125 9.3759.200 37.125
17 10 7 7T 7 

7 

Am e lia  Buxton529
Above The Bar TX

9.575 9.150 9.4008.850 36.975
10T 9 10T 6 8 

8 

S ophia  Gua ja rdo386
PGA

9.700 8.850 9.3758.800 36.725
6T 11 13T 7T 9 

9 

Brooke  Da ley113
Champion A cademy  TX

9.675 9.200 9.0258.800 36.700
8 7T 13T 15 10 

10 

Rachae l M cNe ill536
Above The Bar TX

9.700 8.550 9.3009.025 36.575
6T 14 8 9 11 

11 

Abiga il R icha rdson152
Dynamic

9.525 8.450 9.4509.000 36.425
12 16 9 4T 12 

12 

Giana  C raw ley566
A ll American TX

9.575 8.700 9.2758.750 36.300
10T 12 15 10T 13 

13 

Lily F ranks115
Champion A cademy  TX

9.650 9.475 8.7508.100 35.975
9 4 20 19 14 

14 

Jennife r  Ruth293
Sugar Land

9.800 8.100 8.9508.850 35.700
2T 19T 10T 17 15 

15 

Ca ilyn Joyce431
Legacy

9.500 8.350 9.0508.525 35.425
13T 17 16 13* 16T

16T

Naom i Ba r low342
TAAG

9.450 8.100 9.0508.825 35.425
15T 19T 12 13* 16T

16T

Kar lee  Lozano433
Legacy

9.400 8.650 8.9008.150 35.100
18T 13 19 18 18 

18 

M ichaylah Gray354
TAAG

9.325 8.250 9.0008.350 34.925
20 18 18 16 19 

19 

Kiya  Bauer453
Acrosports TX

9.500 8.100 8.7008.475 34.775
13T 19T 17 20 20 

20 

Jam a iyah S avoy613
Beaumont

8.900 8.500 8.3007.000 32.700
21 15 21 21 21 

21 

S adie  Busby158
HHGC

8.475 8.100 6.9006.650 30.125
22 19T 22 22 22 

22 
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